
SPRINGFIELD PUBLIC SCHOOLS
HORACE MANN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

WILDER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SPRINGFIELD, MISSOURI

PROJECT NO.: 20-054

INVITATION TO CONTRACTORS 000000 - 1/1

DOCUMENT 000000 – INVITATION TO CONTRACTORS

INVITATION TO CONTRACTORS

Notice is hereby given that Springfield R-XII School District will receive sealed bids from experienced 
contractors at their General Services Center, 1458 E. Chestnut Expressway, Springfield, MO until 3:00 pm, 
Wednesday, May 12th, 2021 for the following project:

Mann Elementary School
3745 S Broadway Street
Springfield, MO 65807

Wilder Elementary School
2526 S Hillsboro Avenue
Springfield, MO 65804

The unified bids shall include the Site, Mechanical, Electrical, and Plumbing, and General scope of work for the 
project as defined by the Construction Documents.

Bids will be opened and read aloud on Wednesday, May 12th, 2021 at 3:00 pm at the General Services Center.

Plans, specifications, bid forms and Instructions to Bidders will be available Monday, April 12th, 2021 from 
Springfield Blueprint and Photocopy, 219 E. Pershing, Springfield, MO 65806, phone (417) 869-7316 for a 
refundable deposit of $100.00 per set.  Electronic viewing of the plans is also available on www.spfdblue.com.

For questions regarding the project, contact the architect / engineer: H Design Group, 5039 S. National Avenue, 
Springfield, Missouri 65810. Contact Brad Samuels, telephone: 417.887.6595.

A pre-bid meeting for Contractors will be held at the Mann Elementary on Tuesday, April 20th, 2021 at 9:30 
am followed by a site tour of Wilder Elementary.   Attendance at the pre-bid meeting is recommended.

END OF DOCUMENT 000000


	INVITATION TO CONTRACTORS
	Notice is hereby given that Springfield R-XII School District will receive sealed bids from experienced contractors at their General Services Center, 1458 E. Chestnut Expressway, Springfield, MO until 3:00 pm, Wednesday, May 12th, 2021 for the following project:
	The unified bids shall include the Site, Mechanical, Electrical, and Plumbing, and General scope of work for the project as defined by the Construction Documents.
	Bids will be opened and read aloud on Wednesday, May 12th, 2021 at 3:00 pm at the General Services Center.
	Plans, specifications, bid forms and Instructions to Bidders will be available Monday, April 12th, 2021 from Springfield Blueprint and Photocopy, 219 E. Pershing, Springfield, MO 65806, phone (417) 869-7316 for a refundable deposit of $100.00 per set.  Electronic viewing of the plans is also available on www.spfdblue.com.
	For questions regarding the project, contact the architect / engineer: H Design Group, 5039 S. National Avenue, Springfield, Missouri 65810. Contact Brad Samuels, telephone: 417.887.6595.
	A pre-bid meeting for Contractors will be held at the Mann Elementary on Tuesday, April 20th, 2021 at 9:30 am followed by a site tour of Wilder Elementary.   Attendance at the pre-bid meeting is recommended.

